

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
12TH ST	SYCAMORE AVE	AVE E	1071	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 20,670.30
AVE E	12TH ST	16TH ST	2282	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 44,042.60
15TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE O	4860	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 93,798.00
19TH ST	AVE O	AVE S	6400	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 123,520.00
21ST ST	AVE J	SAM HOUSTON AVE	1221	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 23,565.30
AVE J	21ST ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	5160	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 99,588.00
7TH ST	AVE I	UNIVERSITY AVE	6127	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 118,251.10
AVE J	NORTH END	THOMASON ST	652	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 12,583.60
GIBBS ST	THOMASON ST	BIRMINGHAM ST	798	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 15,401.40
19TH 1/2 ST	AVE M	AVE N	611	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 11,792.30
AVE N	19TH ST	20TH ST	1556	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 30,030.80
AVE N 1/2	19TH ST	20 1/2 ST	2339	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 45,142.70

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
BROADMOOR DR	CHERRY HILLS DR	RIVER OAKS DR	7170	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 138,381.00
BURNING TREE DR	BROADMOOR DR	NE END	1423	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 27,463.90
ELKINS DR	BROADMOOR DR	EAST END	435	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 8,395.50
RIVER OAKS DR	EAST END	BROADMOOR DR	1832	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 35,357.60
WOODMONT	BROADMOOR DR	END	782	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 15,092.60
16TH ST	AVE O	WEST END	3091	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 59,656.30
LAKE RD	SAM HOUSTON AVE	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	18992	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 366,545.60
MERCHANT ST	EAST END	SMITH HILL RD	1162	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 22,426.60
OVERBROOK DR	RIVER OAKS DR	BRENTWOOD	4858	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 93,759.40
TRAILWOOD DR	WESTRIDGE DR	SW END	3952	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 76,273.60
UNIVERSITY AVE	11TH ST	12TH ST	2102	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 40,568.60
UNIVERSITY AVE	12TH ST	13TH ST	3325	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 64,172.50
UNIVERSITY AVE	13TH ST	14TH ST	2980	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 57,514.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
AVE G	PAUL KNOX RD	YOUNG ST	2020	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 38,986.00
PAUL KNOX RD	SH 75 N	AVENUE G	213	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 4,110.90
PAUL KNOX RD	ARCHER ST	WOOD ST	1276	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 24,626.80
PAUL KNOX RD	WOOD ST	NW END	1139	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 21,982.70
RIVER OAKS DR	OVERBROOK DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	3877	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 74,826.10
RIVER OAKS DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	RIVER OAKS DR LOOP	3434	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 66,276.20
GREENTREE DR (LP)	GREENTREE DR	GREENTREE DR	960	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 18,528.00
FOXBIAR DR (LP)	NW END	FOXBIAR DR	386	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 7,449.80
FAIRWAY DR (LP 2)	FAIRWAY DR	FAIRWAY DR	834	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 16,096.20
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	781	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 15,073.30
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	735	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 14,185.50
BOETTCHER DR	OLD HOUSTON RD	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	14923	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 288,013.90
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	WATKINS ST	8320	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 160,576.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	Hwy 19	2975	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 57,417.50
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	DS@1890S IH 45 N FEEDER RD	SH 30	6300	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 121,590.00
MARY AVE	LONG POINT RD	UNNAMED-1253	2831	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 54,638.30
MARY AVE	UNNAMED 1253	ROOSEVELT	650	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 12,545.00
BOBBY K MARKS DR	15TH ST	17TH ST	3505	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 67,646.50
FAIRWAY DR	FOXBRIAR	FOXBRIAR DR	2239	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 43,212.70
FAIRWAY LP1			1850	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 35,705.00
ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	2479	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 47,844.70
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	812	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 15,671.60
Rollingwood	ROLLINGWOOD (LP N)	Woodland Valley	1215	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 23,449.50
WHISTLER LN	9TH ST	10TH ST	953	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 18,392.90
9TH ST	AVE N	AVE M	1585	FWM+2"	\$ 19.30	\$ 30,590.50
9TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE M	597	Reconstruct	\$ 65.00	\$ 38,805.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	HIDDEN VALLEY CIR	BROOK HOLLOW DR	14336	HDMB	No Bid	
TOTAL PRICE FOR ALL LISTED STREET SEGMENTS						\$ 2,962,233.90
PLEASE STATE REQUESTED UNIT PRICING BELOW FOR ADDITIONAL WORK, AS NEEDED:						
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Edge Mill & 1.5” HMAC					\$ 18.00	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard FWM Mill & Lay 2” HMAC					\$ 19.30	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Overlay 1.5” HMAC					\$ 15.00	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Rehabilitation					\$ 65.00	sq. yd.

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction

Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Andale Construction, inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
12TH ST	SYCAMORE AVE	AVE E	1071	FWM+2"	No Bid	
AVE E	12TH ST	16TH ST	2282	FWM+2"	No Bid	
15TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE O	4860	FWM+2"	No Bid	
19TH ST	AVE O	AVE S	6400	FWM+2"	No Bid	
21ST ST	AVE J	SAM HOUSTON AVE	1221	FWM+2"	No Bid	
AVE J	21ST ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	5160	FWM+2"	No Bid	
7TH ST	AVE I	UNIVERSITY AVE	6127	FWM+2"	No Bid	
AVE J	NORTH END	THOMASON ST	652	FWM+2"	No Bid	
GIBBS ST	THOMASON ST	BIRMINGHAM ST	798	FWM+2"	No Bid	
19TH 1/2 ST	AVE M	AVE N	611	FWM+2"	No Bid	
AVE N	19TH ST	20TH ST	1556	FWM+2"	No Bid	
AVE N 1/2	19TH ST	20 1/2 ST	2339	FWM+2"	No Bid	

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction

Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Andale Construction, inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
BROADMOOR DR	CHERRY HILLS DR	RIVER OAKS DR	7170	FWM+2"	No Bid	
BURNING TREE DR	BROADMOOR DR	NE END	1423	FWM+2"	No Bid	
ELKINS DR	BROADMOOR DR	EAST END	435	FWM+2"	No Bid	
RIVER OAKS DR	EAST END	BROADMOOR DR	1832	FWM+2"	No Bid	
WOODMONT	BROADMOOR DR	END	782	FWM+2"	No Bid	
16TH ST	AVE O	WEST END	3091	FWM+2"	No Bid	
LAKE RD	SAM HOUSTON AVE	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	18992	FWM+2"	No Bid	
MERCHANT ST	EAST END	SMITH HILL RD	1162	FWM+2"	No Bid	
OVERBROOK DR	RIVER OAKS DR	BRENTWOOD	4858	FWM+2"	No Bid	
TRAILWOOD DR	WESTRIDGE DR	SW END	3952	FWM+2"	No Bid	
UNIVERSITY AVE	11TH ST	12TH ST	2102	FWM+2"	No Bid	
UNIVERSITY AVE	12TH ST	13TH ST	3325	FWM+2"	No Bid	
UNIVERSITY AVE	13TH ST	14TH ST	2980	FWM+2"	No Bid	

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction

Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Andale Construction, inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
AVE G	PAUL KNOX RD	YOUNG ST	2020	FWM+2"	No Bid	
PAUL KNOX RD	SH 75 N	AVENUE G	213	FWM+2"	No Bid	
PAUL KNOX RD	ARCHER ST	WOOD ST	1276	FWM+2"	No Bid	
PAUL KNOX RD	WOOD ST	NW END	1139	FWM+2"	No Bid	
RIVER OAKS DR	OVERBROOK DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	3877	FWM+2"	No Bid	
RIVER OAKS DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	RIVER OAKS DR LOOP	3434	FWM+2"	No Bid	
GREENTREE DR (LP)	GREENTREE DR	GREENTREE DR	960	FWM+2"	No Bid	
FOXBIAR DR (LP)	NW END	FOXBIAR DR	386	FWM+2"	No Bid	
FAIRWAY DR (LP 2)	FAIRWAY DR	FAIRWAY DR	834	FWM+2"	No Bid	
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	781	FWM+2"	No Bid	
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	735	FWM+2"	No Bid	
BOETTCHER DR	OLD HOUSTON RD	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	14923	FWM+2"	No Bid	
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	WATKINS ST	8320	FWM+2"	No Bid	

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction

Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Andale Construction, inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	Hwy 19	2975	FWM+2"	No Bid	
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	DS@1890S IH 45 N FEEDER RD	SH 30	6300	FWM+2"	No Bid	
MARY AVE	LONG POINT RD	UNNAMED-1253	2831	FWM+2"	No Bid	
MARY AVE	UNNAMED 1253	ROOSEVELT	650	FWM+2"	No Bid	
BOBBY K MARKS DR	15TH ST	17TH ST	3505	FWM+2"	No Bid	
FAIRWAY DR	FOXBRIAR	FOXBRIAR DR	2239	FWM+2"	No Bid	
FAIRWAY LP1			1850	FWM+2"	No Bid	
ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	2479	FWM+2"	No Bid	
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	812	FWM+2"	No Bid	
Rollingwood	ROLLINGWOOD (LP N)	Woodland Valley	1215	FWM+2"	No Bid	
WHISTLER LN	9TH ST	10TH ST	953	FWM+2"	No Bid	
9TH ST	AVE N	AVE M	1585	FWM+2"	No Bid	
9TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE M	597	Reconstruct	No Bid	

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Andale Construction, inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment	
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	HIDDEN VALLEY CIR	BROOK HOLLOW DR	14336	HDMB	\$ 4.52	\$ 64,798.72	
TOTAL PRICE FOR ALL LISTED STREET SEGMENTS						\$ 64,798.72	
PLEASE STATE REQUESTED UNIT PRICING BELOW FOR ADDITIONAL WORK, AS NEEDED:							
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Edge Mill & 1.5” HMAC					\$	No Bid	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard FWM Mill & Lay 2” HMAC					\$	No Bid	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Overlay 1.5” HMAC					\$	No Bid	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Rehabilitation					\$	No Bid	sq. yd.

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Larry Young Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
12TH ST	SYCAMORE AVE	AVE E	1071	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 14,886.90
AVE E	12TH ST	16TH ST	2282	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 31,719.80
15TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE O	4860	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 67,554.00
19TH ST	AVE O	AVE S	6400	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 88,960.00
21ST ST	AVE J	SAM HOUSTON AVE	1221	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 16,971.90
AVE J	21ST ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	5160	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 71,724.00
7TH ST	AVE I	UNIVERSITY AVE	6127	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 85,165.30
AVE J	NORTH END	THOMASON ST	652	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 9,062.80
GIBBS ST	THOMASON ST	BIRMINGHAM ST	798	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 11,092.20
19TH 1/2 ST	AVE M	AVE N	611	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 8,492.90
AVE N	19TH ST	20TH ST	1556	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 21,628.40
AVE N 1/2	19TH ST	20 1/2 ST	2339	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 32,512.10

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Larry Young Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
BROADMOOR DR	CHERRY HILLS DR	RIVER OAKS DR	7170	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 99,663.00
BURNING TREE DR	BROADMOOR DR	NE END	1423	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 19,779.70
ELKINS DR	BROADMOOR DR	EAST END	435	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 6,046.50
RIVER OAKS DR	EAST END	BROADMOOR DR	1832	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 25,464.80
WOODMONT	BROADMOOR DR	END	782	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 10,869.80
16TH ST	AVE O	WEST END	3091	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 42,964.90
LAKE RD	SAM HOUSTON AVE	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	18992	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 263,988.80
MERCHANT ST	EAST END	SMITH HILL RD	1162	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 16,151.80
OVERBROOK DR	RIVER OAKS DR	BRENTWOOD	4858	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 67,526.20
TRAILWOOD DR	WESTRIDGE DR	SW END	3952	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 54,932.80
UNIVERSITY AVE	11TH ST	12TH ST	2102	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 29,217.80
UNIVERSITY AVE	12TH ST	13TH ST	3325	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 46,217.50
UNIVERSITY AVE	13TH ST	14TH ST	2980	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 41,422.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Larry Young Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
AVE G	PAUL KNOX RD	YOUNG ST	2020	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 28,078.00
PAUL KNOX RD	SH 75 N	AVENUE G	213	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 2,960.70
PAUL KNOX RD	ARCHER ST	WOOD ST	1276	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 17,736.40
PAUL KNOX RD	WOOD ST	NW END	1139	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 15,832.10
RIVER OAKS DR	OVERBROOK DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	3877	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 53,890.30
RIVER OAKS DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	RIVER OAKS DR LOOP	3434	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 47,732.60
GREENTREE DR (LP)	GREENTREE DR	GREENTREE DR	960	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 13,344.00
FOXBIAR DR (LP)	NW END	FOXBIAR DR	386	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 5,365.40
FAIRWAY DR (LP 2)	FAIRWAY DR	FAIRWAY DR	834	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 11,592.60
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	781	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 10,855.90
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	735	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 10,216.50
BOETTCHER DR	OLD HOUSTON RD	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	14923	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 207,429.70
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	WATKINS ST	8320	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 115,648.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Larry Young Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	Hwy 19	2975	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 41,352.50
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	DS@1890S IH 45 N FEEDER RD	SH 30	6300	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 87,570.00
MARY AVE	LONG POINT RD	UNNAMED-1253	2831	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 39,350.90
MARY AVE	UNNAMED 1253	ROOSEVELT	650	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 9,035.00
BOBBY K MARKS DR	15TH ST	17TH ST	3505	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 48,719.50
FAIRWAY DR	FOXBRIAR	FOXBRIAR DR	2239	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 31,122.10
FAIRWAY LP1			1850	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 25,715.00
ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	2479	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 34,458.10
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	812	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 11,286.80
Rollingwood	ROLLINGWOOD (LP N)	Woodland Valley	1215	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 16,888.50
WHISTLER LN	9TH ST	10TH ST	953	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 13,246.70
9TH ST	AVE N	AVE M	1585	FWM+2"	\$ 13.90	\$ 22,031.50
9TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE M	597	Reconstruct	\$ 46.89	\$ 27,993.33

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Larry Young Paving, Inc.

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	HIDDEN VALLEY CIR	BROOK HOLLOW DR	14336	HDMB	No Bid	
TOTAL PRICE FOR ALL LISTED STREET SEGMENTS						\$ 2,133,468.03
PLEASE STATE REQUESTED UNIT PRICING BELOW FOR ADDITIONAL WORK, AS NEEDED:						
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Edge Mill & 1.5” HMAC					\$ 10.46	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard FWM Mill & Lay 2” HMAC					\$ 14.00	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Overlay 1.5” HMAC					\$ 10.75	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Rehabilitation					\$ 46.89	sq. yd.

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Vulcan Materials Asphalt and Construction, LLC

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
12TH ST	SYCAMORE AVE	AVE E	1071	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 15,583.05
AVE E	12TH ST	16TH ST	2282	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 33,203.10
15TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE O	4860	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 70,713.00
19TH ST	AVE O	AVE S	6400	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 93,120.00
21ST ST	AVE J	SAM HOUSTON AVE	1221	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 17,765.55
AVE J	21ST ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	5160	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 75,078.00
7TH ST	AVE I	UNIVERSITY AVE	6127	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 89,147.85
AVE J	NORTH END	THOMASON ST	652	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 9,486.60
GIBBS ST	THOMASON ST	BIRMINGHAM ST	798	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 11,610.90
19TH 1/2 ST	AVE M	AVE N	611	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 8,890.05
AVE N	19TH ST	20TH ST	1556	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 22,639.80
AVE N 1/2	19TH ST	20 1/2 ST	2339	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 34,032.45

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Vulcan Materials Asphalt and Construction, LLC

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
BROADMOOR DR	CHERRY HILLS DR	RIVER OAKS DR	7170	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 104,323.50
BURNING TREE DR	BROADMOOR DR	NE END	1423	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 20,704.65
ELKINS DR	BROADMOOR DR	EAST END	435	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 6,329.25
RIVER OAKS DR	EAST END	BROADMOOR DR	1832	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 26,655.60
WOODMONT	BROADMOOR DR	END	782	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 11,378.10
16TH ST	AVE O	WEST END	3091	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 44,974.05
LAKE RD	SAM HOUSTON AVE	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	18992	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 276,333.60
MERCHANT ST	EAST END	SMITH HILL RD	1162	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 16,907.10
OVERBROOK DR	RIVER OAKS DR	BRENTWOOD	4858	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 70,683.90
TRAILWOOD DR	WESTRIDGE DR	SW END	3952	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 57,501.60
UNIVERSITY AVE	11TH ST	12TH ST	2102	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 30,584.10
UNIVERSITY AVE	12TH ST	13TH ST	3325	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 48,378.75
UNIVERSITY AVE	13TH ST	14TH ST	2980	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 43,359.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Vulcan Materials Asphalt and Construction, LLC

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
AVE G	PAUL KNOX RD	YOUNG ST	2020	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 29,391.00
PAUL KNOX RD	SH 75 N	AVENUE G	213	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 3,099.15
PAUL KNOX RD	ARCHER ST	WOOD ST	1276	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 18,565.80
PAUL KNOX RD	WOOD ST	NW END	1139	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 16,572.45
RIVER OAKS DR	OVERBROOK DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	3877	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 56,410.35
RIVER OAKS DR	W LAKE SHORE CIR	RIVER OAKS DR LOOP	3434	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 49,964.70
GREENTREE DR (LP)	GREENTREE DR	GREENTREE DR	960	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 13,968.00
FOXBIAR DR (LP)	NW END	FOXBIAR DR	386	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 5,616.30
FAIRWAY DR (LP 2)	FAIRWAY DR	FAIRWAY DR	834	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 12,134.70
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	781	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 11,363.55
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	735	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 10,694.25
BOETTCHER DR	OLD HOUSTON RD	IH 45 S FEEDER RD	14923	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 217,129.65
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	WATKINS ST	8320	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 121,056.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Vulcan Materials Asphalt and Construction, LLC

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
RYANS FERRY RD	DS@127S SH 19	Hwy 19	2975	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 43,286.25
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	DS@1890S IH 45 N FEEDER RD	SH 30	6300	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 91,665.00
MARY AVE	LONG POINT RD	UNNAMED-1253	2831	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 41,191.05
MARY AVE	UNNAMED 1253	ROOSEVELT	650	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 9,457.50
BOBBY K MARKS DR	15TH ST	17TH ST	3505	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 50,997.75
FAIRWAY DR	FOXBIAR	FOXBIAR DR	2239	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 32,577.45
FAIRWAY LP1			1850	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 26,917.50
ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP N)	ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP W)	2479	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 36,069.45
ROLLINGWOOD DR (LP)	ROLLINGWOOD DR	ROLLINGWOOD DR	812	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 11,814.60
Rollingwood	ROLLINGWOOD (LP N)	Woodland Valley	1215	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 17,678.25
WHISTLER LN	9TH ST	10TH ST	953	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 13,866.15
9TH ST	AVE N	AVE M	1585	FWM+2"	\$ 14.55	\$ 23,061.75
9TH ST	SAM HOUSTON AVE	AVE M	597	Reconstruct	\$ 39.00	\$ 23,283.00

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 22-17 Street Asphaltic Concrete Paving with Milling and Street Reconstruction
Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Time



RESPONDENT:

Vulcan Materials Asphalt and Construction, LLC

On Street	From	To	Square Yards	Maintenance Type	Unit Price SQYD	Total price for street segment
VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY	HIDDEN VALLEY CIR	BROOK HOLLOW DR	14336	HDMB	No Bid	
TOTAL PRICE FOR ALL LISTED STREET SEGMENTS						\$ 2,227,215.15
PLEASE STATE REQUESTED UNIT PRICING BELOW FOR ADDITIONAL WORK, AS NEEDED:						
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Edge Mill & 1.5” HMAC					\$ 11.75	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard FWM Mill & Lay 2” HMAC					\$ 14.55	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Overlay 1.5” HMAC					\$ 10.50	sq. yd.
Additional Unnamed Streets – Unit price per square yard Rehabilitation					\$ 39.00	sq. yd.